Acknowledgment Slip received from the Designated Intermediary and payment details at the address given below:

ntinued from previous page

INVESTORS, PLEASE NOTE

The details of the allotment made has been hosted on the website of the Registrar to the Offer, KFin Technologies Limited at website: www.kfintech.com

TRACK RECORD OF BOOK RUNNING LEAD MANAGER: The BRLM associated with the Offer has handled 61 Public Issues in the past three financial years, out of which 2 issue was closed below the Issue/ Offer Price on listing date:

-	Name of BRLM	lotai	issue	Issue closed below IPO Price on listing date				
		Mainboard	SME	issue closed below if o'r fice off fishing date				
	Hem Securities Limited	2	59	2 (SME)				
	All future correspondence in this regard may kindly be addressed to the Registrar to the Offer quoting full name of the First/ Sole Bidder Serial number of the ASBA form, number of Equity Shares bid for, Bidder DP ID, Client							
1	D, PAN, date of submission of the Bid cum Application Form, address of the Bidder, the name and address of the Designated Intermediary where the Bid cum Application Form was submitted by the Bidder and copy of the							

KFINTECH

KFin Technologies Limited

Address: Selenium Tower-B, Plot 31 & 32, Gachibowli, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Serilingampally, Hyderabad – 500 032, Telangana, Tamil Nadu, India

Tel No.: +91 40 6716 2222; Tollfree: 1800 309 4001; Email: udts.ipo@kfintech.com

Investor Grievance Email: einward.ris@kfintech.com: Contact Person: M. Murali Krishna Website: www.kfintech.com; SEBI Reg. No.: INR000000221; CIN: L72400TG2017PLC117649

> On behalf of Board of Directors **Unified Data- Tech Solutions Limited**

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Khadija Taher Raniwala

Place: Mumbai. Maharashtra Date: May 28, 2025

THE LEVEL OF SUBSCRIPTION SHOULD NOT BE TAKEN TO BE INDICATIVE OF EITHER THE MARKET PRICE OF THE EQUITY SHARES ON LISTING OR THE BUSINESS PROSPECTS OF UNIFIED DATA- TECH SOLUTIONS LIMITED

Disclaimer: Unified Data-Tech Solutions Limited has filed the Prospectus with the RoC on May 27, 2025 and thereafter with SEBI and the Stock Exchange. The Prospectus is available on the website of the BRLM. Hem Securities Limited at www.hemsecurities.com and the Company at: www.udtechs.com/, and shall also be available on the website of the BSE and SEBI. Investors should note that investment in Equity Shares involves a high degree of risk and for details relating to the same, please see "Risk Factors" beginning on page 29 of the Prospectus.

The Equity Shares have not been and will not be registered under the U.S. Securities Act of 1933, as amended (the "Securities Act") or any state securities laws in the United States, and unless so registered, and may not be issued or sold within the United States, except pursuant to an exemption from, or in a transaction not subject to, the registration requirements of the Securities Act and in accordance with any applicable U.S. state securities laws. The Equity Shares are being Issued and sold outside the United States in 'offshore transactions' in reliance on Regulation under the Securities Act and the applicable laws of each urisdiction where such Issues and sales are made. There will be no public Issuing in the United States.

THE RAMESHWARA JUTE MILLS LIMITED

CIN: L17119WB1935PLC046111 Regd.Office: 9/1, R. N. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata-700001 Telephone No.: 033-2262 4413 (Extn. 860) e-Mail: rjm.ho@rjm.co.in; Website: www.rameshwarajute.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON 31.03.2025 APPROVED BY THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS ON 28.05.2025

(All amount in ₹ Lakh unless otherwise stated)

SI.	Particulars	Three months ended	Previous Three months ended	Corresponding Three months ended in the previous year	Corresponding nine months ended in the previous year	Year to date figures for the previous period ended
		31.03.2025	31.12.2024	31.03.2024	31.03.2025	31.03.2024
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations(net)	5.90	13.15	10.85	38.23	32.03
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax,Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(77.21)	(48.05)	(69.42)	(236.26)	(308.00)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(77.21)	(48.05)	(69.42)	(236.26)	(308.00)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.11)	(48.05)	(42.30)	(162.16)	(280.88)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprehensive Profit and (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,178.53	(78.30)	(30.58)	1,387.57	(34.57)
6	Equity Share Capital	26.61	26.61	26.61	26.61	26.61
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	9,513.96	8,126.39
8	Earnings per equity share (of Rs. 10 each) (not annualised) 1. Basic 2. Diluted	(1.18) (1.18)	(18.06) (18.06)	(15.90) (15.90)	(60.95) (60.95)	(105.57) (105.57)

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirments) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Calcutta Stock Exchange at www.cse-india.com and on company's website at :http://rameshwarajute.com/quartarly_results.php. The same can also be accessed by scanning the QR code provided below.
- There are no Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31.03.2025 in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015.

For The Rameshwara Jute Mills Limited

BEFORE THE NATIONAL

COMPANY LAW

TRIBUNAL

AT BANGALORE

COMPANY APPLICATION

NO. C.A. (CAA) No. 9/2025 In the matter of Companies Act 2013

And
In the matter of Sections 230 – 232 read with Section 234 of the Companies Act,

2013 and other relevant provisions

of the Companies Act, 2013; And

their respective shareholders and

In the matter of MoEngage India Private Limited, a private

mited company incorporated under the companies Act, 2013, bearing corporate

dentification numbe

J72200KA2014FTC077020 and having s registered office at 1st & 3rd Floor, 32 alarpuria Tower II, Hosur Main Road

Koramangala, Bangalore South, Bangalore – 560 034,Karnataka

And

MoEngage, Inc., a Delaware corporation incorporated on July 22, 2014, in the State of Delaware, the United States of America bearing SR No. 20221972184 and File No.

5573195 having its registered office at 1013 Centre Road, Suite 403-B,

NOTICE OF THE COMPANY

APPLICATION

.CompanyApplication (numbered as C.A. CAA) No.9/2025("**Company**

eking dispensation of the meetings of the equity shareholders, preference shareholder, and unsecured creditors of the Applicant Company, in light of the consents/ approvals provided in

connection with the Scheme of algamation amongst MoEngage Inc. Engage India Private Limited

"Applicant Company"), and their spective shareholders and creditors

as presented before the Nationa company Law Tribunal, Bangalor "NCLT"). The NCLT has allowed the

ompany Application by way of order

lated May 23, 2025, and dispensed with

the meetings as prayed for.
A copy of the Company Application as filed before the Hon'ble NCLT can also be

obtained from the address mentioned below between 11:00 am and 01:00 pm o any working day (except Saturdays Sundays and public holidays) on paymer

Advocates for the Applicant Company Sharan A. Kukreja **Cyril Amarchand Mangaldas**

Bengaluru – 560 025 Mob: +91 98868 45077

of applicable charges. Date: 29.05.2025 Place: Bengaluru

Application")) filed under Section 230 232 and 234 and other applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013

...Applicant Company Transferee Company

...Transferor Compar

authorized representative.

Ilgamation amongst MoEngage Inc. MoEngage India Private Limited, and

R. P. Pansari (Chairman) DIN -00869222



Place: Kolkata

Date : 28.05.2025

PRECISION CAMSHAFTS LIMITED

Read. Office: D5, M.I.D.C. Chincholi, Solapur, MH, 413255 CIN: L24231PN1992PLC067126

Extract of Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2025 [(Regulation 47(1)(b) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015]

(Rs. in lakhs).except Earnings Per Share)

		Consolidated			
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended March 31, 2025	Year ended March 31, 2025	Quarter ended March 31, 2024	
		('Refer Note 5)	(Audited)	('Refer Note 5)	
1.	Revenue From Operations	19,042.76	86,536.22	25,619.43	
2.	Profit Before Exceptional Item & Tax	1,936.24	4,820.76	482.34	
3.	Profit Before Tax	5,305.64	8,313.37	482.34	
4.	Profit for the Period / Year	4,044.30	5,410.51	334.99	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	3,908.46	5,365.06	409.89	
	for the period				
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	9,498.58	9,498.58	9,498.58	
	(Equity Share of 10/- each)				
7.	Earnings per share (of Rs.10/- each)	-	-	-	
	Basic :	4.26	5.70	0.35	
	Diluted :	4.26	5.70	0.35	

Notes:

- 1. The above financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2025 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Group at their respective meetings held on May 27, 2025, which have been subject to audit by the statutory auditors of the Group.
- 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India ('SEBI') (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements ('LODR')) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results of the Company are available on the Stock Exchange's website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website www.pclindia.in.
- 3. These financial results have been prepared in conformity with the recognition and measurement principles in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued there under and in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI circular no CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July 05, 2016.
- 4. The board of directors of the holding company have recommended the final dividend of Rs 1/. per equity share of the face value of Rs 10 per equity share for the year ended March 31, 2025. The payment of dividend is subject to approval of shareholders at the ensuing Annual General meeting of the holding
- 5. Figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2025 and March 31, 2024 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of full year and published year to date figures of nine moths ended December 31, 2024 & December 31, 2023 respectively, which were subject to limited review by the statutory auditors
- 6. Key Standalone Financial information

				(Rs. in Lakhs)	
		Standalone			
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended March. 31, 2025	Year ended March. 31, 2025	Quarter ended Dec. 31, 2023	
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	
1.	Revenue From Operations	13,717.15	61,200.09	17,036.46	
	Profit Before Exceptional Item and Tax	1,455.13	7,159.45	2,020.02	
	Profit Before Tax	-2,176.08	3,651.45	2,020.02	
	Profit for the period/Year	-3,436.74	735.73	1,531.66	
2.	Total Comprehensive Income (after tax) for the period	-3,434.53	758.65	1,566.26	

Place : Solapu Date: May 27, 2025



For and on behalf of the Board of Directo

ABAN OFFSHORE LIMITED

Regd. Office – Janpriya Crest, 113 Pantheon Road, Egmore, Chennai - 600 008. INDIA

CIN: L01119TN1986PLC013473 Tel No.044-49060606 Fax:044-28195527, Email: abanoffshore@aban.com website: www.abanoffshore.com

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE **QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31.03.2025**

The Board of Directors of the Company, at its meeting held on May 28, 2025 approved the Audited Financial Results of the Company, for the guarter and year ended 31st March 2025.

The Results, along with Audited Report have been posted on the Company's website at www.abanoffshore.com.

The same can be accessed by scanning the QR Code provided below:



For and on behalf of the Board Reii Abraham

Managing Director

THIS IS A CORRIGENDUM TO THE LETTER OF OFFER FOR INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY AND DOES NOT CONSTITUTE AN INVITATION OR AN OFFER TO ACQUIRE, PURCHASE OR SUBSCRIBE TO SECURITIES. THIS IS NOT AN ANNOUNCEMENT FOR THE OFFER DOCUMENT. ALL CAPITALIZED TERMS USED HEREIN AND NOT DEFINED HEREIN SHALL HAVE THE MEANING ASSIGNED TO THEM IN THE LETTER OF OFFER DATED MAY 15, 2025 ("LETTER OF OFFER" OR "LOF") FILED WITH BSE LIMITED ("BSE") AND THE CALCUTTA STOCK EXCHANGE LIMITED ("CSE") (COLLECTIVELY REFERRED TO AS THE "STOCK EXCHANGES") AND SUBMITTED TO THE SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA ("SEBI") FOR INFORMATION AND DISSEMINATION.

Place: Chennai

Date : 28th May 2025

PURPLE FINANCE LIM

Our Company was incorporated as "Devipura Balaji Securities & Investments Private Limited" on November 09, 1993, a Private Limited Company under the Companies Act, 1956 and was granted the Certificate of Incorporation by the Registrar of Companies, Mumbai. Subsequently, our Company was converted into a Public Limited Company and the name of our Company was changed to "Devipura Balaji Securities & Investments Limited" on July 20, 1998, vide an amended Certificate of Incorporation issued by the Registrar of Companies, Mumbai. Devipura Balaji Securities & Investments Limited acquired K K Financial Services Private Limited on September 13, 2013. Pursuant to which the Company applied for name change to the Registrar of Companies, Mumbai and received a Certificate of Registration approving change in name to Purple Finance Limited' vide Certificate of Incorporation dated November 26, 2013. The Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai Bench vide its Order dated February 15, 2024, has approved the Scheme of Merger by Absorption of Canopy Finance Limited by Purple Finance Limited and their respective Shareholders and Creditors. Pursuant to the aforementioned merger, the Equity Shares of the Company have been listed on BSE Limited w.e.f. June 14, 2024, and on The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited w.e.f. June 18, 2024. For further details of change in name and registered office of our Company, please refer to "General Information" beginning on

Registered Office: Room No. 11, 1st Floor, Indu Chambers 349/353, Samuel Street, Vadgadi, Masjid Bunder (West), Mumbai - 400 003 Corporate Office: 705/706, 7th Floor, Hallmark Business Plaza, Opposite Gurunanak Hospital, Bandra East, Mumbai - 400 051 Contact person: Ruchi Nishar, Company Secretary and Compliance Officer Telephone: 022-69165100 | E-mail id: compliance@purplefinance.in | Website: www.purplefinance.in

Corporate Identity Number: L67120MH1993PLC075037 **CORRIGENDUM TO THE LETTER OF OFFER DATED MAY 15, 2025** ("LETTER OF OFFER" / "LOF") AND THE ABRIDGED LETTER OF OFFER ("ALOF")

> NOTICE TO INVESTORS ("CORRIGENDUM") **OUR PROMOTERS**

AMITABH CHATURVEDI, MINAL CHATURVEDI, ABHISHEK CHATURVEDI, ABHIDEV CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED AND SAGUNA MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED

ISSUE OF UP TO 96,04,273* FULLY PAID UP EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF ₹10 EACH OF OUR COMPANY (THE "RIGHTS EQUITY SHARES") FOR CASH AT A PRICE OF ₹42 PER EQUITY SHARE (INCLUDING A PREMIUM OF ₹32 PER RIGHTS EQUITY SHARE) AGGREGATING UPTO ₹4033.79 LAKHS ON A RIGHTS BASIS TO THE ELIGIBLE EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS OF OUR COMPANY IN THE RATIO OF 3 [THREE] EQUITY SHARES FOR EVERY 14 [FOURTEEN] FULLY PAID-UP EQUITY SHARES HELD BY THE ELIGIBLE EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS ON THE RECORD DATE, THAT IS FRIDAY, MAY 23, 2025 (THE "ISSUE"). FOR FURTHER DETAILS, PLEASE REFER TO "TERMS OF THE ISSUE" BEGINNING ON PAGE 234 OF THIS LETTER OF OFFER.

*Assuming full subscription of Equity Shares in the Issue. Subject to finalization of basis of allotment.

Entitlement Letter. These modifications shall be deemed to be included and read as part of the respective documents.

This is with reference to the Letter of Offer ("LOF") filed by the Company with BSE Limited ("BSE"), the Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited ("CSE") and the Securities and

Exchange Board of India ("SEBI") (for information purposes only). Applicants/Investors are hereby informed of the following modification to the disclosures made in the Letter of Offer, Abridged Letter of Offer, Application Form and Rights

At the time of filing the Letter of Offer the Last Date for On Market Repunciation of Rights was disclosed as Friday, June 06, 2025. However, pursuant to the authority vested in the Board of Directors/Finance Committee (as authorised by the Board of Directors of the Company) under the Letter of Offer to alter the Rights Issue schedule as necessary, the Finance Committee, in its Meeting held on Tuesday, May 27, 2025, has resolved to advance the Last Date for On Market Renunciation of Rights by one day.

Accordingly, the revised Last Date for On Market Renunciation of Rights shall be Thursday, June 05, 2025, in accordance with the applicable SEBI regulations and circulars which mandate that this date must be at least three working days prior to the Rights Issue closing date.

This modification shall be reflected throughout the following documents:

Letter of Offer

- Abridged Letter of Offer
- Application Form Rights Entitlement Letter

The disclosure of "Last date for on Market Renunciation" will be modified as above and would be read as follows in all of the pages stated below and indicative timelines as stated below shall stand substituted at such places, where the reference for the same is given, in the Letter of Offer, Abridged Letter of Offer, Rights Entitlement Letter

The disclosure of the Last date of Market Renunciation in Letter of Offer will be modified as above and shall be read as follows in all of the pages stated below: On the front page i.e. Cover Page under the head "ISSUE PROGRAMME" - Last date for ON MARKET RENUNCIATION on Thursday June 05, 2025.

- On Page no. 4 in Section I General under the head "Definitions and Abbreviations" on market Renunciation date on Thursday June 05, 2025.
- On Page no. 5 in Section I General under the head "Definitions and Abbreviations" Renunciation Period on Thursday June 05, 2025
- On page no. 37 in Section III- INTRODUCTION under the head "ISSUE SCHEDULE" Last Date for On Market Renunciation of Rights on Thursday June 05, 2025.
- On page no. 41 in Section III- INTRODUCTION under the head "ISSUE SCHEDULE" Last Date for On Market Renunciation of Rights on Thursday June 05, 2025. On page no. 249 in SECTION VII - ISSUE INFORMATION under the head of On Market Renunciation on Thursday June 05, 2025.
- On page no. 255 in SECTION VII ISSUE INFORMATION under the head of ISSUE SCHEDULE on Thursday June 05, 2025.

The final ISSUE SCHEDULE shall be read as follows:

Event	Indicative Date
Last Date for credit of Rights Entitlements	Wednesday, May 28, 2025
Issue Opening Date	Monday, June 02, 2025
Last date for On Market Renunciation of Rights Entitlements	Thursday, June 05, 2025
Issue Closing Date	Tuesday, June 10, 2025
Finalization of Basis of Allotment (on or about)	Monday, June 16, 2025
Date of Allotment (on or about)	Tuesday, June 17, 2025
Date of credit (on or about)	Friday, June 20, 2025
Date of listing or Commencement of trading (on or about)	Thursday, June 19, 2025

The Corrigendum shall be available on the respective websites of our Company at www.purplefinance.in; the Registrar to the Issue at www.purvashare.com; the Stock

Exchanges at www bseindia.com and www.cse-india.com. There is no change in the LOF and ALOF dated May 15, 2025 and Application Form except for modification as provided in this Corrigendum.

Wherever the date "Friday, June 06, 2025" is mentioned in relation to the Last Date for On Market Renunciation, it shall now be read as "Thursday, June 05, 2025" INVESTORS MAY PLEASE NOTE THE LETTER OF OFFER, ABRIDGED LETTER OF OFFER, APPLICATION FORM SHALL BE READ IN CONJUCTION WITH

For Purple Finance Limited

Ruchi Nishar Date: May 28, 2025 Company Secretary and Compliance Officer